
HINDI MAHAVIDYALAYA 

(ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE & PG CENTRE) 

(Autonomous & NAAC RE-ACCREDITED) 

Personal Profile 
 

Name Pedasingu Saradadevi  

Designation ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Mobile Number  

Email  

Aadhar Number  

Date of Birth 12/08/1980 

Date of entering service in DL 01-09-2007 

Joining date in the present 

Station 

7th July 2019 

Date of entering in Govt. 

Service 

----- 

Basic Pay & Pay Scale ---- 

Religion, Category and Caste Hindu, (BC A) Agnikulakshatriya  

Previous experience before DL 

with dates and place of work 

S.no Designation From To Place of Working 

1 Lecturer  2007 2008 Sri Venkateshwara  

Degree College, 

Narayanaguda, 

Hyderabad. 

2 Lecturer  2008 2012 AKLR Oriental 

College, Nallakunta, 

Hyderabad.  

3 Lecturer  2012 2016 Jahnavi Degreee 

College, 

Narayanaguda, 

Hyderabad.   

4 Lecturer  2016 2018  Ideal Degree 

College, 

Dilsukhnagar, 

Hyderabad.  

5 Lecturer  2018 2019 Vasundara Degree 

College, 

Vidyanagar, 

Hyderabad.  

6 Lecturer  2019  Hindi 

Mahavidyalya, 

Nallakunta, 

Hyderabad.  

7     

Orientation Courses attended 

with Dates and University 

 

Refresher Courses attended 

with Dates and University 

 

Workshops S.no Name of the Seminar /Conference Name of the Sponsoring Place and 

 



attended 

with dates 

and place 

/Symposia/Workshop agency Date 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

 

 

Seminars/Workshops 

conducted with title, date 

and place 

S.no Title of the workshop Place held Date 

1 Faculty Development 

Programme 

HMV, Hyderabad 7/11/2020 

2 Faculty Development 

Programme 

HMV, Hyderabad 1/12/2020 

3 Faculty Development 

Programme 

HMV, Hyderabad 25/01/2021 

4 Seminar on Business Ethics,  

Soft skills and Cyber 

Security 

HMV, Hyderabad 25/02/2021 

5 Faculty Development 

Programme  

HMV, Hyderabad 29th and 

30th July 

2022 

6 Seminar on National 

Educational Policy  

HMV, Hyderabad 27th 

August 

2022 

7 Faculty Development 

Programme  

HMV, Hyderabad 29th and 

30th July 

2022 

College/State/National/International 

Other Training 

programmes/Courses 

attended with dates 

and place. 

S.no Name of the Training 

Programme/courses attended   

Name of the 

Sponsoring agency 

Place and 

Date 

1 Public Speaking   Christer Jayanthi 

College  (online) 

17/05/2021 

2 NAAC Documentation 

programme 

HMV, Hyderabad 08/01/2022 



3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

Membership in societies  

Awards  

Papers 

published with 

bibliographic 

information 

S.no Title of the Paper Name of the Journal Bibliographic 

Information 

    

    

    

    

    

Other Seminar Papers 

 

 

Books Published with title 

 

 

Projects with funding agency, title, 

amount duration (Completed and ongoing) 

 

Other services 1 . Counsellor for UG in Dr. B. R. Ambedkar open 

University sine 2007 

2. Squad for UG Examinations of  BRAOU  

3. Evaluation of BRAOU UG papers in Foundation of 

English and Functional English  

4. Evaluation of UG papaers in Osmania Univeristy  

5. Evaluation of Secondary and Sr. Secondary in NIOS  
 


